

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST No. 08(04)2021
Spl Case - 273/2018
CNR-WBSP01-016131-2018
Haridevpur PS 555 dated 10/11/2018
Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00794

Order No. 17
Dt. 23.04.2024

Accused person on C/B is present by hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the Ld. Counsels are present.

Ld Spl P.P is appeared with one witness.

Witness is examined as PW5 and cross examination in full then discharged.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 10.07.2024 for appearance and evidence of CSW 7.

I.O of this case is directed to produce the said witness by the date fixed.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore